
PEDRO LOPEZ 6645551212
2.2 kW 5 de Marzo de 2024

DAC

561 kW/h $ 4,145

4 661 kW/h $334

91.93 % BIMESTRE $ 3,811

$24,871.26 MXN $2,006.04 MXN $22,865.22 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

1.2 AÑOS 550 W 4 11.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

81.7 %



Propuesta 1

Dirección de la empresa: 
Teléfono: Email:
Web:

5 de Marzo de 2024 20 de Marzo de 2024

Folio No #20240001
PEDRO LOPEZ  
Tel: 6645551212
Email: bajatel@gmail.com

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 5500 $ 22,000.00

1 Inversor $ 6000 $ 6,000.00

Subtotal $ 28,000.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 28,000.00



1 $ 24,871.26 $ 2,006.04 $ 0.00 $ 22,865.22 $ 22,865.22 $ -5,134.78

2 $ 25,617.40 $ 2,066.22 $ 0.00 $ 23,551.18 $ 23,551.18 $ 18,416.40

3 $ 26,385.92 $ 2,128.21 $ 0.00 $ 24,257.71 $ 24,257.71 $ 42,674.11

4 $ 27,177.50 $ 2,192.05 $ 0.00 $ 24,985.44 $ 24,985.44 $ 67,659.55

5 $ 27,992.82 $ 2,257.82 $ 0.00 $ 25,735.01 $ 25,735.01 $ 93,394.56

6 $ 28,832.61 $ 2,325.55 $ 0.00 $ 26,507.06 $ 26,507.06 $ 119,901.62

7 $ 29,697.59 $ 2,395.32 $ 0.00 $ 27,302.27 $ 27,302.27 $ 147,203.88

8 $ 30,588.51 $ 2,467.18 $ 0.00 $ 28,121.34 $ 28,121.34 $ 175,325.22

9 $ 31,506.17 $ 2,541.19 $ 0.00 $ 28,964.98 $ 28,964.98 $ 204,290.20

10 $ 32,451.35 $ 2,617.43 $ 0.00 $ 29,833.93 $ 29,833.93 $ 234,124.12

11 $ 33,424.89 $ 2,695.95 $ 0.00 $ 30,728.94 $ 30,728.94 $ 264,853.07

12 $ 34,427.64 $ 2,776.83 $ 0.00 $ 31,650.81 $ 31,650.81 $ 296,503.88

13 $ 35,460.47 $ 2,860.13 $ 0.00 $ 32,600.34 $ 32,600.34 $ 329,104.21

14 $ 36,524.28 $ 2,945.94 $ 0.00 $ 33,578.35 $ 33,578.35 $ 362,682.56

15 $ 37,620.01 $ 3,034.32 $ 0.00 $ 34,585.70 $ 34,585.70 $ 397,268.26

16 $ 38,748.61 $ 3,125.34 $ 0.00 $ 35,623.27 $ 35,623.27 $ 432,891.53

17 $ 39,911.07 $ 3,219.11 $ 0.00 $ 36,691.97 $ 36,691.97 $ 469,583.49

18 $ 41,108.40 $ 3,315.68 $ 0.00 $ 37,792.72 $ 37,792.72 $ 507,376.22

19 $ 42,341.66 $ 3,415.15 $ 0.00 $ 38,926.51 $ 38,926.51 $ 546,302.72

20 $ 43,611.90 $ 3,517.60 $ 0.00 $ 40,094.30 $ 40,094.30 $ 586,397.02

21 $ 44,920.26 $ 3,623.13 $ 0.00 $ 41,297.13 $ 41,297.13 $ 627,694.15

22 $ 46,267.87 $ 3,731.83 $ 0.00 $ 42,536.04 $ 42,536.04 $ 670,230.20

23 $ 47,655.91 $ 3,843.78 $ 0.00 $ 43,812.13 $ 43,812.13 $ 714,042.33

24 $ 49,085.58 $ 3,959.09 $ 0.00 $ 45,126.49 $ 45,126.49 $ 759,168.82

25 $ 50,558.15 $ 4,077.87 $ 0.00 $ 46,480.28 $ 46,480.28 $ 805,649.10


